+SCZECH

Team

YTU Racing

Formula Student Oulu
Cerber Motorsport

BME Motorsport

Formula TU Ostrava
PGRacing Team

Cardiff Racing

CULS Prague Formula Racing
WUT Racing

Tampere Formula Student
UPB Drive

T.U. lasi Racing Team

Ul Racing Team

FS TUL Racing

RU Racing

Number

C34
Cco98
C10
Cc82
c89
css
Cc2
Cce68
C66
Cc78
C96
C25
C3
C69
(€95]

Time
00:04,10
00:04,28
00:04,47
00:05,09
00:04,42
00:04,41
00:04,40
00:05,02
00:05,03
00:04,84
00:05,54
00:05,32

Attempt 1
DOO

Total
00:04,10
00:04,28
00:04,47
00:05,09
00:04,42
00:04,41
00:04,40
00:05,02
00:05,03
00:04,84
00:05,54
00:05,32

Time
00:04,14
00:04,25
00:04,32
00:04,71
00:04,63
00:04,60
00:04,54
00:04,60
00:04,76
00:05,24
00:05,35
00:05,63

Attempt 2
DOO

Total
00:04,14
00:04,25
00:04,32
00:04,71
00:04,63
00:04,60
00:04,54
00:04,60
00:04,76
00:05,24
00:05,35
00:05,63

Time
00:04,15
00:04,46
00:04,26
00:04,66
00:04,45
00:04,41
00:04,54

00:05,35
00:05,17
00:05,75

Attempt 3
DOO

Total
00:04,15
00:04,46
00:04,26
00:04,66
00:04,45
00:04,41
00:04,54

00:05,35
00:05,17
00:05,75

Time
00:04,03
00:04,21
00:04,22
00:04,37
00:04,38
00:04,39

00:05,46
00:05,26
00:05,43

Attempt 4
DOO

2025 CV - Acceleration

Total
00:04,03
00:04,21
00:04,22
00:04,37
00:04,38
00:04,39

00:05,46
00:05,26
00:05,43

Best
4,03
4,21
4,22
4,37
4,38
4,39

Acceleration
Score
75,0
65,9
65,4
58,4
579
57,5
57,0
485
422
39,2
279
23,2
0,0
0,0
0,0

Place



