Team	Number	Attempt 1			Attempt 2			Attempt 3			Attempt 4			Acceleration		
		Time	D00	Total	Time	D00	Total	Time	DOO	Total	Time	D00	Total	Best	Score	Place
YTU Racing	C34	00:04,10		00:04,10	00:04,14		00:04,14	00:04,15		00:04,15	00:04,03		00:04,03	4,03	75,0	1
Formula Student Oulu	C98	00:04,28		00:04,28	00:04,25		00:04,25	00:04,46		00:04,46	00:04,21		00:04,21	4,21	65,9	2
Cerber Motorsport	C10	00:04,47		00:04,47	00:04,32		00:04,32	00:04,26		00:04,26	00:04,22		00:04,22	4,22	65,4	3
BME Motorsport	C82	00:05,09		00:05,09	00:04,71		00:04,71	00:04,66		00:04,66	00:04,37		00:04,37	4,37	58,4	4
Formula TU Ostrava	C89	00:04,42		00:04,42	00:04,63		00:04,63	00:04,45		00:04,45	00:04,38		00:04,38	4,38	57,9	5
PGRacing Team	C88	00:04,41		00:04,41	00:04,60		00:04,60	00:04,41		00:04,41	00:04,39		00:04,39	4,39	57,5	6
Cardiff Racing	C2	00:04,40		00:04,40	00:04,54		00:04,54	00:04,54		00:04,54				4,4	57,0	7
CULS Prague Formula Racing	C68	00:05,02		00:05,02	00:04,60		00:04,60							4,6	48,5	8
WUT Racing	C66	00:05,03		00:05,03	00:04,76		00:04,76							4,76	42,2	9
Tampere Formula Student	C78	00:04,84		00:04,84	00:05,24		00:05,24	00:05,35		00:05,35	00:05,46		00:05,46	4,84	39,2	10
UPB Drive	C96	00:05,54		00:05,54	00:05,35		00:05,35	00:05,17		00:05,17	00:05,26		00:05,26	5,17	27,9	11
T.U. lasi Racing Team	C25	00:05,32		00:05,32	00:05,63		00:05,63	00:05,75		00:05,75	00:05,43		00:05,43	5,32	23,2	12
UI Racing Team	C3														0,0	13
FS TUL Racing	C69														0,0	13
RU Racing	C95														0,0	13